
Coppa Italia Master 2018-19 GRUPPO A Classifica dopo 28 gare 
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   SG SG GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SL SL GS GS GS SL SG GS SG SG  

A2 1° Colzi Giacomo               100 100 100 100 100 80 100 100  80   860 

A3 1° Piantoni Gian Mauro             80  100 100            100 100 100 100  100 100    880 

A3 2° Acquaroni Andrea                    100 100 80 80     80 80 80 80  60     740 

A3 3° Invitti Christian     60 80 100 100               100 100 50 50           640 

A3 4° Rossi Marco 100 100 45 50 50 50 45 45 50                           535 

A3 5° Dimitri Francesco       32  29 26            50 40 50 45 45 317 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Coppa Italia Master 2018-19 GRUPPO B Classifica dopo 28 gare 
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C. P. Nominativo SG SG GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SL SL GS GS GS SL SG SG SG  

B4 1° Pittino Franco   100      100                100 100 100 100 100 100 100        900 

B4 2° De Toma Marco 100 80 80 60      100 80 100                             600 

B4 3° Corcos Daniele                  60 80 80 80  80 29 60 40   589 

B4 4° Tomasi Michele 50 50 50                    60 60     50 60     80 80   540 

B4 5° Dolfi Diego 60 60                           80 60 60 50 60 60      490 

B4 6° Berti Lorenzo 40 40      36            50 50 50 45 40 50              401 

B4 7° Raffl Guenther            36 24 32 40    45 60 45 50                  332 

B5 1° Lorati Paolo Giovanni 100 100 100 100 100   100 100                            80   100   880 

B5 2° Lapucci Mauro                    80           100 100 80 100 80    100  80 80 800 

B5 3° Galli Rolando 50 36                            80 80 100   100 100     80   626 

B5 4° Cavalieri Massimo         60       50 50      100     60 60 50 60   60         550 

B5 5° Moser Markus       36 36   60 60 36 80 36 80 100            524 

B5 6° Koch Jacopo         40 50                        45 45 50 45 45 60 50   430 

B5 7° Gambin Massimo                    50   29 40 29        32      50 45 40 29 344 

B5 8° Mazzei    Simone                 40      32 50 40 26 32 29 32 40             321 

B5 9° Maggioni Achille Angelo 24 32            24 36                 29 32 29       45 50 301 

B5 10° Sarchielli Leonardo               15 29 32            40 36 40 50             242 

B5 11° Culot Carlo     16       24 22   26 22 22 22        32 40 226 

B5 12° Ferri Giorgio       18 20 32   32 24              50 45 221 

B5 13° Corsetti Francesco                                24 26 29 36 36 36 32       219 

B5 14° Martinelli Claudio     16 18 24 29              45 36 29                     197 

B5 15° D’Appolonio Paolo       12 13 22 29  20               29 32 157 

B6 1° Treccani Massimo     100 100 100 100 100   100                  100 100       100     900 

B6 2° Del Tredici Renzo                                80 80 60 80 80 100 60 60 60   660 

B6 2° Felicetti Paolo           100 100 80 100 100            100 80 660 

B6 4° Scagnol Andrea       80 100 80 80  60 40              80 100 620 

B6 5° Galas Mariano             60 50        50 80 60 60             50 80 45   535 

B6 6° Guerci Marco 45 32   32 45 45 29                          100 80 40       448 

B6 7° Reale Clemente                                50 50 50 45 60 60 45 50 36   446 

B6 8° Burba Paolo           50 32 26     45 45 45 60 40     29  372 

B6 9° Asti Massimo 50 80 24 20     22   26 22                            40   284 

B6 10° Ciancaleoni Alberto 40 40 22 22 29 26     40 26 24                269 

B6 11° Mismetti Giuseppe   32 29 32 29     36 29 29                216 

B6 12° Castellani Massimo     13 11                29       22 22 26 29         22   174 



 

Coppa Italia Master 2018-19 GRUPPO C Classifica dopo 28 gare 
 

  

DATA 

18
/0

1/
19

 

18
/0

1/
19

 

19
/0

1/
19

 

19
/0

1/
19

 

20
/0

1/
19

 

20
/0

1/
19

 

15
/1

2/
18

 

15
/1

2/
18

 

16
/1

2/
18

 

16
/1

2/
18

 

16
/0

3/
19

 

16
/0

3/
19

 

17
/0

3/
19

 

12
/0

1/
18

 

12
/0

1/
18

 

13
/0

1/
19

 

13
/0

1/
19

 

25
/0

1/
19

 

25
/0

1/
19

 

25
/0

1/
19

 

25
/0

1/
19

 

27
/0

1/
19

 

27
/0

1/
19

 

24
/0

2/
19

 

24
/0

2/
19

 

22
/0

2/
19

 

15
/0

3/
19

 

15
/0

3/
19

 

 

  LOCALITA’ 

Pil
a S

G 
1 

Pil
a S

G 
2 

To
rg

no
n 

To
rg

no
n 

To
rg

no
n 

To
rg

no
n 

To
na

le 

To
na

le 

To
na

le 

To
na

le 

Pa
mp

ea
go

 

Pa
mp

ea
go

 

Pa
mp

ea
go

 

Ca
re

zz
a 

Ca
re

zz
a 

Ca
re

zz
a 

Ca
re

zz
a 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ab
et

on
e 

Ro
cc

ar
as

o 

Ro
cc

ar
as

o 

Ro
cc

ar
as

o 

Ro
lle

 

Ro
lle

 

 

  CODEX 

XA
04

4 

XA
04

8 

XA
05

6 

XA
06

0 

XA
06

4 

XA
06

8 

XA
14

3 

XA
14

9 

XA
15

5 

XA
16

1 

XA
17

9 

XA
18

5 

XA
19

1 

XA
20

5 

XA
21

1 

XA
21

7 

XA
22

3 

XA
24

8 

XA
25

2 

XA
25

9 

XA
26

4 

XA
26

9 

XA
27

6 

XA
28

2 

XA
28

8 

XA
29

4 

XA
30

3 

XA
30

9 

To
ta

le
 

C. P. Nominativo SG SG GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SL SL GS GS GS SL SG SG SG  

C7 1° Canonico Corrado 80 80 80 80 80   100 100 100 100                             800 

C7 2° Setti Gianfranco           100 100 100   60        80 60 100 60 60 720 

C7 3° Baroni Paolo 45 50  50               60         100 100     100 100    100  705 

C7 4° Maggiorelli Franco 60 60 60                        80 80       80    80 80 100 680 

C7 5° Maltinti Claudio               80 60 80    50 32 50 50   60     60          522 

C7 6° Cappellato Paolo                                40 40 80 80 50 60  80 40   515 

C7 7° Donati Adriano     40 60     50 45 45 60                        45 50 60   446 

C7 8° Ballabio Andrea   32 45 50 50      50 45           50  32   354 

C7 9° Falez Alessandro           50 24 26       60  36  40  29 36 32 333 

C7 10° Gamba Mario 29 29             29 36            32 36 40 50     36 45     326 

C7 11° Ghilardelli Enrico 36 36     26         32      29   29     45 45   32       310 

C7 12° Monti Mario                        24 26 26 26 26 29 36 40 24         257 

C7 13° Zanella Roberto       24 15   24 29 24 36             32 40 224 

C7 14° Campanile Gaetano 26 26   18 18 18                            15   22 40 24   207 

C7 15° Delli Vanni            14      22 22   16 26    18 22 140 

C8 1° Rossi Enrico  100           100 100                100 100 100 100 100  100    900 

C8 2° Panzani Massimo     100 80 100                    80 100 80 80 80 80        780 

C8 3° LocatellI  Valerio 100 80 80 60 60      80 100 100                     60      720 

C8 3° Veritti Giancarlo     80 80 80        80 80         60             60 100 100 720 

C8 5° Silva Piercarlo                        80 80 80 60 80 60 60 60 60        620 

C8 6° Stefani Ugo 50 60     100 80 60                 50 60 50 510 

C8 7° Cipriani Tiziano       46 36   80 40  36          40 50 36 36  399 

C8 8° Chiani Lamberto           50       45 40 45 45 40 45    32 36 378 

C8 9° Crespi Massimo 36 36 24   32 26                   29 29     32     29   273 

C8 10° Cerchiari Drago 32 29   24 20     20 26 32            24 24              231 

C9 1° Castelli Curzio     100 100 100 100        100 100 100 100              100    900 

C9 2° Zecchini Antonio                 80 100 100 80     100 100   100 100      100  860 

C9 3° Lora Paolo 100 100          80     60       80            80 100 80 100 780 

C9 4° Stefanini Lino 80 80     60 80        50           100 80 80 100      710 

C9 5° De Rocco Nadir       80 60 80 60 100 80 60             60 60  640 

C9 6° Braschi Paolo                  50 50 60 60 50 80    36 36 422 

C10 1° Puca   Gianfredo               80         100 100 80 100 100 100  100 80   840 

C10 2° Ravaschio  Enrico 100 100 80   80 80                    100 80 80     100   800 

C10 3° Gallmetzer Josef Alois        80 100 100  80 80    100       100  60 60  760 

C10 4° Soave Zenone 80 80 50 60 60 60          29                  60  50   529 

C11 1° Pastorino Gianfranco 100 100   100 100                100   100   100 100   100   900 

C11 2° Guastini Gian Franco         50 50    60 100      80 100   80  100 60   680 

C11 3° Toetsch Otto       60 60 80 80 100             80 80 80 80  700 

C12 1° Morselli Alfonso           100 100 100      100     100 100 100 100  800 



Coppa Italia Master 2018-19 GRUPPO D Classifica dopo 28 gare 
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C. P. Nominativo SG SG GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SL SL GS GS GS SL SG SG SG  

D1 1° Checcarelli Martina            100 100     100 100 100 100 100 100 100     900 

D2 1° Pedroni Chiara            100 100 100    100 100   100 100    100 100 900 

D2 2° Mittersteiner Helene       80 80 80 80 80    80 100 100            680 

D4 1° Morselli Silvia   80 80 80 80                  60 100 100   580 

D5 1° Pietroni Alessandra 100 100     100 100 100 100 100                     100  100   900 

D5 2° Ancillotti Lucia            100 80 100     80 100 100 80 100      740 

D5 3° Rossato Silvia           100 60   100 100 100        80 60 50 60 710 

D5 4° Chiti Bettina     80 60                  100 100 80 80 60 60 80     700 

D5 5° Carraro Silvia 80 80  80 60 60 60 60                        100 80   660 

D5 6° Fanfani Sabrina            80 100 80        100 80    100 80 620 

D5 7° Bernardini Chiara             60 60    80 60   50  50   60 45 465 

D6 1° Ballabio Giuliana     100 100 100   100   100       100   100 100  100        900 

D6 2° Capretta Marina             80 100    80   80 100      100    80 100 100 820 

D6 3° Vittori Venenti Benedetta 80 80 80 80 60 60                 60         80 80 660 

D6 4° Curioni Maria Luisa   45 50 50 50      60 60 60               375 

D7 1° Andreini Alessandra 100 100   100 100                    100 100 100     100 100   900 

D7 3° Morin Fabienne Lucienne               80 100 100 60    80            80 80 80  60 740 

D7 2° Mattarelli Bruna Evelina Maria 80 80 80 80 80 80 80   80 80                          720 

D8 1° Sabadin Margherita        100 100 100        100 100 100 100 100    100   900 

D9 2° Clementi Morena            100  100    80 80 80  80 80      600 

D10 1° Fabretto Martinelli Anna   100 100 100 100     100    100         100 100 100   900 

 


